
Daily Lunch Schedule  
2012-2013 

 

 
 
 
 

Early Release Lunch Schedule 
 

Grade Level Lunch 
Kinder, Case 10:15 

1st 10:25 
2nd 10:35 
3rd  10:45 
4th  10:55 

5th/6th  11:05 
 

Grade 
Level 

Lunch 
Time 

Recess 
Time 

 
Kinder/1st 

 
10:50-11:10 

 
11:10-11:30 

 
3rd 

 
11:05-11:25 

 
11:25-11:45 

 
2nd  

 
11:20-11:40 

 
11:40-12:00 

 
Case 

 
11:20-:11:40 

 
11:40-12:00 

 
5th  

 
11:35-11:55 

 
11:55-12:15 

 
4th  

 
11:50-12:10 

 
12:10-12:30 

 
6th  

 
12:05-12:25 

 
12:25-12:45 


